
Vendor Name Check Date Total
Colorado Interiors 01/05/2026 100.00
Beacon Lite Office Condo Owners 01/09/2026 900.00
Vision Production LLC 01/09/2026 7,000.00
Monument Sanitation District 01/09/2026 45.00
Attwood Public Affairs 01/09/2026 3,150.00
Black Hills Energy 01/09/2026 363.14
Colorado Computer Support 01/09/2026 485.00
Mische, Ted 01/09/2026 7,250.00
Pinnacol 01/09/2026 714.00
Xiphos Strategies 01/09/2026 3,000.00
American Fidelity Assurance Co 01/15/2026 325.25
Colorado Department of Revenue 01/15/2026 3,733.00
EFTPS 01/15/2026 15,066.09
El Paso County School District 49 01/15/2026 7,776.16
Montana Department of Revenue 01/15/2026 238.27
PERA 01/15/2026 33,049.65
Beacon Lite Office Condo Owners 01/16/2026 165.00
Land Title Guarantee 01/16/2026 5,000.00
Morris, Beau 01/16/2026 3,575.00
All Copy Products 01/16/2026 36.59
Andrews, Terrie R 01/16/2026 1,200.00
First & Fourteenth PLLC 01/16/2026 8,994.33
Firstbank 01/16/2026 6,478.63
Miller Farmer Carlson Law 01/16/2026 9,619.50
Romero, Mario M 01/16/2026 480.00
Maes, Rudee 01/22/2026 5,000.00
Black Hills Energy 01/23/2026 461.40
Comcast 01/23/2026 397.75
MVEA 01/23/2026 322.61
5 Acre Woods Homeschool Enrichment 01/28/2026 12,851.50
Alongside Academy 01/28/2026 4,977.17
Ascend College Prep 01/28/2026 102,317.71
Beyond Exceptional 01/28/2026 24,217.28
Bluff Lake Outdoor Homeschool 01/28/2026 14,634.36
C Cubed Training 01/28/2026 7,800.04
Colorado Accelerated Academy 01/28/2026 25,851.57
Colorado Homeschool Enrichment 01/28/2026 1,247,170.50
Colorado Preparatory Academy 01/28/2026 1,978,837.60
Columba Enrichment Program 01/28/2026 87,434.75
Connections Education LLC 01/28/2026 956,136.25
Crossroads Workforce Readiness 01/28/2026 12,034.35
didaskoPods 01/28/2026 18,274.38
Durango Montessori Enrichment 01/28/2026 29,417.30
Elevated Core Academics 01/28/2026 14,857.23
Enrich Colorado 01/28/2026 412,733.63
Everest Point Homeschool Enrichment 01/28/2026 26,817.29
Every Child Reading OGT 01/28/2026 17,382.95
Falcon Aerolab 01/28/2026 90,817.63
Field Academy 01/28/2026 26,891.58
Freedom Education 01/28/2026 174,720.93
Front Range Learning Center 01/28/2026 47,543.11
Gran Via Education 01/28/2026 5,348.60



Haven School 01/28/2026 217,422.75
Havern Homeschool Enrichment 01/28/2026 33,428.75
Heartseed Wildschooling 01/28/2026 12,925.78
Heritage Enrichment Program 01/28/2026 63,737.48
Inklings Academy 01/28/2026 8,097.19
Inner City Enrichment Academy 01/28/2026 19,982.96
JN Enrichment Academy 01/28/2026 48,583.12
Kilroys Workshop 01/28/2026 93,277.28
La Luz Homeschool Enrichment 01/28/2026 16,216.50
Legacy at Shiloh 01/28/2026 14,560.08
Lighthouse Academy 01/28/2026 68,194.65
Longmont Little 01/28/2026 25,405.85
McClelland Enrichment Program LLC 01/28/2026 20,057.25
Novastar Academy 01/28/2026 58,366.67
Park Eagle Enrichment Crew 01/28/2026 18,200.10
Parkhill Christian Academy 01/28/2026 12,875.00
Pathways 01/28/2026 17,382.95
Pikes Peak Online School 01/28/2026 335,029.35
Pueblo Classical Academy 01/28/2026 323,375.09
Real Red Riding Hoods 01/28/2026 12,554.35
Renaissance Innovation Academy 01/28/2026 396,815.86
Resurrection Christian School 01/28/2026 111,583.33
Riverstone Academy 01/28/2026 54,055.00
San Juan Nature Academy 01/28/2026 10,400.06
Summit Homeschool Academy 01/28/2026 55,032.52
Teen Business Academy 01/28/2026 29,417.30
The Justice and Heritage Academy 01/28/2026 17,977.24
The Trek Adventure Club 01/28/2026 7,577.18
The Well Homeschool Enrichment 01/28/2026 19,165.82
Therese 01/28/2026 18,497.24
Twelve Stones 01/28/2026 24,365.84
Valley Academy 01/28/2026 49,028.83
Wave of Hope 01/28/2026 28,971.58
Wild and Free Education 01/28/2026 7,539.25
Williamsburg Academy of Colorado 01/28/2026 626,822.50
Willowbend Learning Collective 01/28/2026 8,022.90
WonderED K-12 Academy 01/28/2026 70,371.33
Woodland Learning Collective 01/28/2026 7,131.47
Leadership Program of the Rockies 01/29/2026 11,000.00
Colorado Preparatory Academy 01/30/2026 281,438.17
Connections Education LLC 01/30/2026 35,582.78
Novastar Academy 01/30/2026 2,333.30
Pikes Peak Online School 01/30/2026 143,250.32
Pueblo Classical Academy 01/30/2026 9,916.51
State of Colorado 01/30/2026 69,114.40
WonderED K-12 Academy 01/30/2026 1,166.65


